KA3SAHb

yn.Kyn fanu g13A
KMNB «AK4apAaK»

HYHEMITUOHAT

PECIYBJIMKN TATAPCTAH
MNno NMNAABAHUIO

UemnunoHat Pecny6nukm TatapctaH no niasaHuid 202

KasaHb, 12. - 14.2.2026

12-14

deBpand 2026
o0OM

6accenH

AuctaHuua 22
13.02.2026 - 12:25

My>xumnHbl, 400m KomnekcHoe nnasaHue

14 net u cTape
CTapToBbIii MPOTOKOS

3annbiB 1133

3 KOJINAKOB Anekceii
4 TYBAEB Puwart
5 3AVKUH Amunp

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 XACAHOB PvHa3

2 BMUKMAMWNTOB Aigap

3 KOHAPATBLEB KoHcTaHTUH
4 HNTMATOB Camup

5 CA®VH Paunnb

6 3AXAPOB Kupunn

7 JABbIOOB PoanoH

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 CABVPOB Agernb

2 MAHI'YTOB Oamup

3 XABUBYJVH Aligap

4 BAJIMAXMETOB 3ayapa
5 KY3HEUOB Tumyp

6 KOBAJIEHKO lMnatoH

7 TAVHA faHnn

8 HAHOLUKWH Kupunn

Alp

13.04.2011
16.02.2007
10.09.2009

05.11.2011
26.06.2009
12.07.2011
17.04.2010
27.09.2009
08.11.2011
18.02.2012

18.03.2010
18.05.2010
24.08.2009
17.09.1999
24.10.2007
14.05.2011
23.04.2010
08.11.2010

paspsig

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC

KasaHb 2
KasaHb
MeH3enmnHckK

AnNbMeTbEBCK
KazaHb 2
KazaHb 3
KazaHb 2
JNleHnHoropck
KazaHb 4
KazaHb 4

KazaHb 3
HabepexHble YenHbl 1
KazaHb 4
AnbMeTbeBCK

KazaHb 6

KaszaHb 2

KasaHb 6
HabepexHble YenHbl 1

5:10.20
5:05.00
5:07.00

5:03.00
4:58.00
4:55.00
4:50.00
4:53.00
4:55.00
5:02.00

4:47.00
4:38.00
4:37.49
4:24.34
4:31.00
4:38.00
4:45.00
4:50.00

KMB "Akyapnak"
Kyn lanm 13 A

OMEeKTPOHHAsA CUCTEMA PETNCTPALUN BPEMEHN

OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Volga Federal District/Republic of Tatarstan

14.02.2026 12:16 - CtpaHuua 1



