



КАЗАНЬ
ул.Кул Гали д.13А
КПБ «Акчарлак»

ЧЕМПИОНАТ

РЕСПУБЛИКИ ТАТАРСТАН
ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

12-14

февраля 2026

50м
бассейн

2026 .

, 12. - 14.2.2026

22
13.02.2026 - 12:25

, 400m

14

/

1 3

3	13.04.2011		2	5:10.20
4	16.02.2007			5:05.00
5	10.09.2009			5:07.00

2 3

1	05.11.2011			5:03.00
2	26.06.2009		2	4:58.00
3	12.07.2011		3	4:55.00
4	17.04.2010		2	4:50.00
5	27.09.2009			4:53.00
6	08.11.2011		4	4:55.00
7	18.02.2012		4	5:02.00

3 3

1	18.03.2010		3	4:47.00
2	18.05.2010		1	4:38.00
3	24.08.2009		4	4:37.49
4	17.09.1999			4:24.34
5	24.10.2007		6	4:31.00
6	14.05.2011		2	4:38.00
7	23.04.2010		6	4:45.00
8	08.11.2010		1	4:50.00